Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX8515AEXK+T - IC VREF SHUNT ADJ SC70
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX8515AEXK+TMAX8515AEXK+T

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX8515AEXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5
MAX8515AEZK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 Thin SOT23-5
MAX8515EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70-5
MAX8515EZK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 Thin SOT23-5
GND
INOUT
1 5 FBPGND
MAX8515A
MAX8515
SC7O/THIN SOT23
TOP VIEW
2
3 4
Pin Configuration
MAX8515A
MAX8515
PRIMARY SIDE
PWM CONVERTER
INPUT SUPPLY
1.7V TO 28V
INPUT
1.7V TO 18V
ISOLATED DC-DC
CONVERTER
OUTPUT
(DOWN TO 0.6V)
OUT
FBGND
PGND
IN
CONTROL
VOLTAGE
Typical Operating Circuit
5-P
IN SC70
2.0m m x 2.1m
m
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
Functional Diagram appears at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
                             2 / 11                             2 / 11
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX8515AEXK+T - IC VREF SHUNT ADJ SC70
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
M
A
X